Date Day
11/6/2016
11/13/2016
11/27/2016
12/4/2016
12/18/2016
1/1/2017
1/8/2017
1/15/2017
1/22/2017
2/5/2017
2/12/2017
2/19/2016

Facility
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Mite 1

Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena
Nystrom Arena
Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena
Nystrom Arena
Nystrom Arena
Colstrup Arena

12:45 PM - 1:45 PM
12:45 PM - 1:45 PM
1:15PM - 2:15 PM
1:15PM -2:15 PM
2:45 PM - 3:45 PM
1:00 PM -2:00 PM
1:30 PM -2:30 PM
2:00 PM -3:00 PM
12:00 PM -1:00 PM
2:15 PM -3:15 PM
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM



Date
11/6/2016

11/9/2016

11/13/2016
11/16/2016
11/20/2016
11/23/2016
11/27/2016

Day
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sun

Mite 2

Facility

Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena
Colstrup Arena

Start Time

2:00 PM
5:45 PM
2:00 PM
5:45 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

12:00 PM

End

3:00 PM
6:45 PM
3:00 PM
6:45 PM
3:00 PM
8:00 PM
1:00 PM



Sunday, Nov. 20th
Games

11:30 AM
12:45 PM

1vs.2
3vs. 4

Wed Nov 23
Practice
5:45 PM

Saturday., Nov 26
Games

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

2vs. 3
1vs. 4

Wednesday Nov 30
Practice
7:00 PM

Saturday., Dec. 3
Games

7:00 AM
8:00 AM

1vs.3
2vs. 4

Wednesday Dec. 7
Practice
7:00 PM

Sunday., Dec. 11
" Games

3:15PM
4:30 PM

4vs.3
2vs. 1

Wednesday, Dec. 14
Practice
7:00 PM

City of Albert Lea
Albert Lea City Arena

Mites 3

2016-2017

Sunday Dec. 18
Games

4:00 PM
5:15 PM

Wednesday Dec. 21
Practice
7:00 PM.

Wednesday Dec. 28
Practice
7:00 PM

Saturday, Dec. 31
Games

7:30 am
8:45 am

Wednesday Jan 4
Practice
7:00 PM

Saturday Jan 7
Games

8:00 AM
9:15 AM

Wednesday, Jan. 11
Practice

7:00 PM

Wednesday, Jan 18
Practice
7:00 PM

Saturday Jan 21
Games

8:00 AM
9:15 AM

2vs. 3
1vs.4

3vs. 1
4vs. 2

3vs. 4
1vs.2

4vs. 3
2vs. 1

Wednesday Jan 25
Practice

7:00 PM

Saturday, Jan 28
Hockey Day Games
Hayek Park

10:00 am

11:15 am

Wednesday, Feb. 1
Practice
7:00 PM

Sunday. Feb. 5
Games

3:15PM
4:30 PM

Wednesday, Feb. 8
Practice
7:00 PM

Saturday, Feb 11
Games

9:00 am

10:15 am

Wednesday Feb 15
Practice
7:00 PM

Saturday Feb 18
Games Last Day
10:00 AM

11:15 AM

4 vs.
2 vs.

3 vs.
2 vs.

1 vs.
2 vs.

1 vs.
2 vs.
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